Tensioning
Pumps, Hoses
and Couplers
H i g h  p r e s s u r e
pumps, hoses and
fittings matched for use with the
RIVERLAKE Bolt Tensioners.
• Fifteen load cells available in sizes from ¾" to 4" (M20 to M100)

Max. working pressure: 150MPa
HM-Series Topside Tensioners
Ordering Examples
To provide maximum flexibility Load
Cells are ordered separately from Adaptor
and Bridge Kits.
Example,order a complete tensioner
For M20 x 2.5 threaded bolt order:
1 x Load Cell with tommy bar:
                                                 HM01-LC
1 x Adaptor and Bridge Kit:
                            HM01BPM-NRS02025
 Topside Bolt Tensioners
Load Cell
Model
Number
Thread Size Adaptor and Bridge Kit
Model Number
Cylinder
Effective
Area
(mm²)
Maximum
Load
Capacity
(kN)
Dimensions(mm) Load
Cell
Weight
(kg)
Adaptor and
Bridge Kit
Weight(kg)A B C D E F N
HM01-LC
M20 x 2.5 HM01BPM-NRS02025 894 134 112 96 15 61 208 28 51 1.6 0.6
¾"- 10 UN HM01BP-NRS0750U10 894 134 112 96 15 61 208 28 51 1.6 0.6
HM02-LC
M20 x 2.5 HM02BPM-NRS02025 1240 186 119 103 15 69 227 28 53 1.8 0.9
M22 x 2.5 HM02BPM-NRS02225 1240 186 119 103 18 69 225 28 54 1.8 0.9
¾"- 10 UN HM02BP-NRS0750U10 1240 186 119 103 15 69 227 28 52 1.8 0.9
⅞"-9 UN HM02BP-NRS0875U09 1240 186 119 103 18 69 225 28 56 1.8 0.8
HM03-LC
M20 x 2.5 HM03BPM-NRS02025 1628 244.1 120 105 15 77 230 28 57 2.2 1.1
M22 x 2.5 HM03BPM-NRS02225 1628 244.1 120 105 18 77 228 28 58 2.2 1.1
M24 x 3 HM03BPM-NRS02430 1628 244.1 120 110 20 77 232 33 59 2.2 1.1
¾"- 10 UN HM03BP-NRS0750U10 1628 244.1 120 105 15 77 230 28 56 2.2 1.1
⅞"- 9 UN HM03BP-NRS0875U09 1628 244.1 120 105 18 77 228 28 58 2.2 1.1
1"- 8 UN HM03BP-NRS1000U08 1628 244.1 125 110 20 77 232 33 60 2.2 1.1
HM04-LC
M22 x 2.5 HM04BPM-NRS02225 2159 323.8 128 112 18 90 250 28 62 2.7 1.6
M24 x 3 HM04BPM-NRS02430 2159 323.8 129 117 20 90 255 33 63 2.7 1.6
M27 x 3 HM04BPM-NRS02730 2159 323.8 134 117 20 90 256 34 65 2.7 1.7
M30 x 3.5 HM04BPM-NRS03035 2159 323.8 137 120 23 90 257 36 66 2.7 1.7
⅞"- 9 UN HM04BP-NRS0875U09 2159 323.8 129 112 18 90 250 28 62 2.7 1.6
1"- 8 UN HM04BP-NRS1000U08 2159 323.8 134 117 20 90 255 33 64 2.7 1.7
1⅛"- 8 UN HM04BP-NRS1125U08 2159 323.8 137 120 23 90 257 36 65 2.7 1.7
HM05-LC
M24 x 3 HM05BPM-NRS02430 2752 412.7 131 119 20 99 263 33 68 3.3 1.9
M27 x 3 HM05BPM-NRS02730 2752 412.7 136 119 20 99 263 34 69 3.3 2
M30 x 3.5 HM05BPM-NRS03035 2752 412.7 139 122 23 99 261 36 71 3.3 2
M33 x 3.5 HM05BPM-NRS03335 2752 412.7 142 125 27 99 262 39 72 3.3 2.1
1"-8 UN HM05BP-NRS1000U08 2752 412.7 136 119 20 99 263 33 68 3.3 2.1
1⅛"-8 UN HM05BP-NRS1125U08 2752 412.7 139 122 23 99 261 36 70 3.3 2.1
1¼"-8 UN HM05BP-NRS1250U08 2752 412.7 142 125 27 99 262 39 71 3.3 2.1
HM06-LC
M30 x 3.5 HM06BPM-NRS03035 4162 624.1 143 125 23 118 266 36 80 4.5 2.8
M33 x 3.5 HM06BPM-NRS03335 4162 624.1 146 128 27 118 269 39 82 4.5 2.9
M36 x 4 HM06BPM-NRS03640 4162 624.1 149 131 32 118 273 42 83 4.5 3
M39 x 4 HM06BPM-NRS03940 4162 624.1 152 134 33 118 277 45 85 4.5 3.1
1⅛"- 8 UN HM06BP-NRS1125U08 4162 624.1 143 125 23 118 266 36 79 4.5 2.8
1¼"- 8 UN HM06BP-NRS1250U08 4162 624.1 146 128 27 118 269 39 81 4.5 2.9